
VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY 
100 N. El Camino Real, San Mateo CA, 94401 Tel: 650.347.3691 Fax: 650.340.8739 www.top1oil.com 

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES 

TYPICAL SPECS 

DESCRIPTION 
RXP Fork Oils are formulated with the highest quality base oils and unique additive systems to improve 

performance and extend the life of your fork.  

RXP Fork Oils are High Performance products designed to prevent seal hardening, oxidation, oil thickening, 
foaming and static friction. These are high viscosity index fluids that reduce thermal expansion and formulated 
to provide better wear protection. Designed for use in all systems, including damping rod, cartridge, bladder, 
conventional and inverted forks.

• Produced from highly refined base oil stocks
• High Viscosity Index
• Low pour points
• Excellent oxidation resistance
• Protects critical seal components

Te sts  Method  SAE 7  
Visual
D-4052 
D-4052
D-4052 

D-445
D-445
D-2270 
D-92

Color
Gravity, API
Specific Gravity @ 60/60˚F 
Pounds per gallon 
Viscosity
    Viscosity,  cSt. @ 40˚C 
    Viscosity,  cSt.  @ 100˚C 
Viscosity Index 
Flash Point, ˚C (˚F) 
Pour Point, ˚C (˚F)

Product Numbers

D-5950

12/1 L Btle

 SAE 5
Light Amber 
33.04
0.8598  
7.170 

10.0
3.55
290
96 (205) 
-57 (-71)

 11033

 SAE 10 
Light Amber 
31.26
0.8692  
7.248 

16.1
5.1
287
176 (350) 
-54 (-65)

 11034

 SAE 15 
Light Amber 
31.12
0.8700  
7.255 

26.0
7.5
283
176 (350) 
-48 (-54)

11035 

Light Amber 
30.43
0.8737  
7.286 

46.2
11.1
242
215 (419) 
-45 (-49)

11036 

TOP 1 OIL PRODUCTS COMPANY 
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

RXP FORK OILS
REV. MAY 2017




