REV. MAY 2017

RXP FORK OILS

DESCRIPTION

RXP Fork Oils are formulated with the highest quality base oils and unique additive systems to improve performance and extend the life of your fork.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

RXP Fork Oils are High Performance products designed to prevent seal hardening, oxidation, oil thickening, foaming and static friction. These are high viscosity index fluids that reduce thermal expansion and formulated to provide better wear protection. Designed for use in all systems, including damping rod, cartridge, bladder, conventional and inverted forks.

- Produced from highly refined base oil stocks
- High Viscosity Index
- Low pour points
- Excellent oxidation resistance
- Protects critical seal components

TYPICAL SPECS

Tests	Method	SAE 5	SAE 7	SAE 10	SAE 15
Color	Visual	Light Amber	Light Amber	Light Amber	Light Amber
Gravity, API	D-4052	33.04	31.26	31.12	30.43
Specific Gravity @ 60/60°F	D-4052	0.8598	0.8692	0.8700	0.8737
Pounds per gallon	D-4052	7.170	7.248	7.255	7.286
Viscosity		-			
Viscosity, cSt. @ 40°C	D-445	10.0	16.1	26.0	46.2
Viscosity, cSt. @ 100°C	D-445	3.55	5.1	7.5	11.1
Viscosity Index	D-2270	290	287	283	242
Flash Point, °C (°F)	D-92	96 (205)	176 (350)	176 (350)	215 (419)
Pour Point, °C (°F)	D-5950	-57 (-71)	-54 (-65)	-48 (-54)	-45 (-49)
Product Numbers	12/1 L Btle 11033		11034	11035	11036